G\ Runinilerime

la forza del mare per 1l fuo benessere

PRICE LIST 2023




Outpatient Clinic

<)

HEALTH
AND THERAPY.

Medical check up

Specialist Medical Visit *

Basal electrocardiogram

Dynamic Electrocardiogram (Holter)
Echocardiogram

Dynamic Evaluation Press. Arterial  (Holter Pressorium)
Cardiac Stress Test

Echocolordoppler of the Supra-Aortic Trunks
Vascular Echocolordoppler + Visit
Ultrasound

Audiometric / Impedance exam

Earwax removal

Visit and Acupuncture

Acupuncture

Psychology Service

Podiatry Service
Corns, Warts, Ingrown Toenails, Foot Care, Step Exam

Personalized diet

€ 30,00
Variable
€ 30,00
€ 80,00
€ 90,00
€ 60,00
€ 90,00
€ 100,00
€ 150,00
Variable
€ 50,00
€ 50,00
€ 100,00
€ 50,00
Variable

Variable

from € 90,00

* Cardiology, Physiatry, Phlebology, Otolaryngology and Dermatology

Consult the INFORMATIONS page for access
to individual departments.

Therapeutic Area

4 Q4

ANDFITNESS | ANDTHERAPY. - ApsOnELY
PHYSIOTHERAPY 1 Session
Massage 15’ € 21,00
Massage 30" € 35,00
Functional re-education 20’ € 24,00
Functional re-education 30’ € 35,00
Neuromotor re-education 45 € 4400
Respiratory re-education 45’ € 42,00

Postural Re-education “Mezieres” 60° € 56,00

Postural Gymnastics Course € 17,00
Ultrasound € 17,00
Tractions or Jonophoresis € 17,00
Electrostimulation or Tens € 17,00
Water Immersion Ultrasound € 17,00
Co? Laser € 19,00
High Power Laser / Nd-Yag € 27,00
Total-Body Magnetotherapy € 22,00
District Magnetotherapy € 17,00
Tecar Therapy € 43,00
Limfa Therapy

Infiltration / Mesotherapy from
Infiltration with Hyaluronic Acid
Osteopathic treatment

ACTIVITY

Gym

Gymnastics in sea water
A.FA. Class (Parkinson)

Regulations and other formulas to be requested at the Reception

REHABILITATION IN SEA WATER

1 Session
Individual Hydrokinesitherapy € 47,00
Collective Hydrokinesitherapy € 22,00

Low-impact Gymnastics Class

6 Sessions
€ 119,70
€ 199,50
€ 136,80
€ 199,50
€ 250,80
€ 239,40
€ 319,20
€ 96,90
€ 96,90
€ 96,90
€ 96,90
€ 96,90
€ 108,30
€ 153,90
€ 12540
€ 96,90
€ 24510

6 Sessions

€ 267,90
€ 12540

12 Sessions
€ 226,80
€ 378,00
€ 259,20
€ 378,00
€ 475,20
€ 453,60
€ 604,80
€ 183,60
€ 183,60
€ 183,60
€ 183,60
€ 183,60
€ 205,20
€ 291,60
€ 237,60
€ 183,60
€ 464,40
from € 27,00

from € 42,00
from € 78,00
€ 63,00

Variable
Variable
Variable

12 Sessions
€ 507,60

€ 237,60
Variable



Thermal Area Thermal Wellness F
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INHALATION TREATMENTS 1 treatment 6 treatments 12 treatments MASSAGES AND FACIAL TREATMENTS
Aerosol, Inhalation or Nebulization € 11,00 € 62,70 € 118,80 Face Mask 20" € 1800
Sonic or Medicated Aerosol € 14,00 € 79,80 € 151,20 Face Scrub 20’ € 26,00
Hyaluronic Aerosol € 15,00 € 85,50 € 162,00 Facial Manual Lymphatic Drainage 20’ € 26,00
Humage or Nasal Irrigation € 14,00 € 79,80 € 151,20 Vital Tonic Face treatment 30" € 27,00
Pulmonary Ventilation € 17,00 € 96,90 € 183,60 Personalized Ayurvedic Face treatment 60’ € 61,00
Transtubar Insufflation € 20,00 € 114,00 € 216,00 Acer.ola featment 00 =
_ Kobido 60’ € 65,00
Foliizer - = - Face Cleansing treatment 70’ € 56,00
SWIMMING POOLS WITH SEA WATER
1 entrance 10 entrances 20 entrances MASSAGES AND BODY TREATMENTS
Entrance to the pools € 14,00 € 126,00 € 238,00 - .
Bio-relaxing massage 30’ € 37,00
MUD, BALNEOTHERAPY AND VASCULAR TREATMENTS ymphatic Deainage i € S50
Hot Coconut massage 30’ € 40,00
L el Steaes T2 Vot Vitalis Redux Legs / Abdomen massage 40" € 47,00
Thermal Bath € 17,00 € 96,90 € 183,60 Foot Reflexology 50" € 60,00
Thermal phytobath € 26,00 € 148,20 € 280,80 Resonanz back massage 50" € 69,00
Hydromassage € 28,00 € 159,60 € 302,40 Bio-relaxing massage 50 € 60,00
Mud for joints € 17,00 € 9690 € 183,60 Lymphalic Drainage a0 =
Thermal mud € 26,00 € 148,20 € 280,80 e e =D
= - - : Shiatsu 50’ € 60,00
Cataplasm for joints € 18,00 € 102,60 € 194,40 Ayurvedic massage with hot oils 50 € 6200
Partial cataplasm € 26,00 € 148,20 € 280,80 Chocolate massage 50’ € 63,00
Total cataplasm € 31,00 € 176,70 € 334,80 Bamboo massage 50’ € 62,00
Vascular circuit
as.cu arc'xrcu.| = £ = 0il Malish Neck / Head massage 40’ € 47,00
Vaginal lrrigation € 17,00 € 96,90 € 183,60 Firming Thala Treatment or Thala Limo 60’ € 67,00
Total Thalasso Reducing treatment 70’ € 84,00
Thermal Bath Integrations:
Blowers € 9’00 € 51,30 = 97,20 Partial Catap'asm 20 € 26,00
Hydromassage € 1500 € 8550 € 162,00 Pressotherapy 25' € 32,00
. 8 = ! = Total cataplasm 30’ € 31,00
Phytobath € 12,00 € 68,40 € 129,60 Aesthetic Slimming Mud / VelvethMud 30 € 35,00
Body Scrub 40’ € 42,00
Vascular Bandage (shaping / draining) 45’ € 36,00
Face and Body Scrub 50’ € 54,00



Area

MEDICAL TREATMENTS

Medical Consultation for Diet or Aesthetics € 50,00

Face / Breast Biorevitalization
Biorevitalization with Hyaluronic Acid
Botulinum Toxin

Face / Body Hyaluronic

Face Peeling

Face Needling

Face / Body Medical Fractional
Radiofrequency Viso/Corpo

Face / Body Plasmage

Face / Body Carboxytherapy

Body Needling

Body Peeling

Mesotherapy (Vascular / Lipolytic)
Diode Laser

Oxygen-Ozone Therapy treatments
(Auto-Emo Infusion,
Insufflations, Infiltrations)

OTHER TREATMENTS

Waxing Variable

Manicure

Pedicure

Eyelash and Eyebrow coloring
Tanning Shower

Beauty whirlpool

Salt treatment

Salt room

€ 55,00
Variable
Variable
Variable
€ 90,00
Variable

Variable
Variable
from € 90,00
Variable

€ 100,00

€ 55,00
Variable

Variable

Variable
€ 23,00
€ 38,00
€ 19,00
€ 12,00
€ 32,00
€ 27,00
€ 14,00

Thermal Wellness Area

G

‘WELLNESS
CENTRE

WELLNESS OPEN DAY from € 26,00

Sauna - turkish bath - salt room - entrance
to whirlpools with sea water - relax area

SALT CRYSTALS PACKAGE € 43,00

1 medical check-up - 1 wellness open day
1 salt treatment

REDUCING LEGS
AND ABDOMEN PACKAGE € 47,00
1 medical check-up - 1 wellness open day

1 massage with vitalalgae mud
and cupping 40’

RELAXING DAY PACKAGE € 52,00

1 medical check-up - 1 wellness open day
1 bio-relaxing massage 30’

ADRIATIC PACKAGE

1 medical check-up

1 entrance to the sea water pool

1 body scrub with coarse salt and exfoliating oil
1 draining massage 20’

€ 65,00

BIRCH PACKAGE € 81,00

1 medical check-up - 1 wellness open day
1 face and neck scrub with granular jojoba
and a toning massage

1 firming body massage

with birch bundles 30’

AYURVEDIC PACKAGE € 87,00

1 medical check-up - 1 wellness open day
1 Ayurvedic massage 50’

1 personalized face mask

1 Ayurvedic herbal tea

ZEN PACKAGE € 98,00
1 medical check-up - 1 beauty hydromassage

1 foot reflexology 30’

1 shiatsu 30’

1 Ayurvedic herbal tea

BAMBOO PACKAGE - 3 DAYS

1 medical check-up

1 wellness open day

1 personalized face treatment 60’
1 Bamboo massage 50’

3 vascular paths

€ 150,00

RIMINITERME PACKAGE - 3 DAYS € 176,00

1 medical check-up

1 wellness open day

1 body scrub with green cataplasm
and filtered sand

1 lymphatic drainage 50’

1 cold leg wrap

1 total cataplasm

1 hydrobeauty

SLIMMING PACKAGE - 5 DAYS

1 medical check-up

5 entrances to the sea water pool
1 face and body scrub 50

1 slimming mud 30’

3 bio-relaxing massages

or lymphatic drainages 30’

€ 218,00



Informations

THE WATERS OF RIMINITERME

Sea water

Miramare water, which belongs to Riminiterme (salsobromo-iodine-bicarbonate,
alkaline-earthy) whose source is located a few hundreds of meters from the
establishment.

Bottled Sulphurous water

SPA WELLNESS CENTER

The use of slippers, bathing cap, towel or bathrobe and swimsuit is mandatory.
Only children over 14 can access the wellness center.

Reservations are required at +39 0541 424011.

POOLS - CHILDREN

The cost for entry to the swimming pools for children is € 8,00.

Children between the ages of 3 to 13 must be accompanied, maximum 3 children
for each adult.

Ask for information related to health emergency regulations.

GENERAL INFORMATIONS

The treatments are personal and cannot be transferred to third parties. There are no
refunds for treatments that have not been carried out. The management reserves the
right to change prices during the course of the thermal season, changes to rates or
services that may be necessary. The issuing of certificates must be requested on the
first day of treatment by the person in question. The thermal season starts on the
20th of February and ends on the 4th of December. The establishment is normally
closed on Sundays. For information on working hours during holidays please
call +39 0541 424011.

RESERVATIONS

By booking the treatments in advance (we recommend 30 days before) you will get
an optimal organization of the service, guaranteeing you better performance. You
can do this by calling +39 0541 373650 (from April 26th to September 15th from
tuesday to friday from 9am to 2pm).

REGULATIONS ON HEALTHCARE TICKETS

Ticket: € 55.00. Total exempt: 100% civil invalids; blind; work invalids; war invalids;
invalids of service 1st category. Partial exempt (recipe fee € 3.10): children up to€
years old and adults who are over 65 years of age with a family income up to
36,151.98; pensioners at least over 60 and unemployed with a family incomesdfgess
than € 8,263.31; up to € 11,362.05 with dependent spouse increased by €

for each dependent child; the disabled for diseases limited to the services inherent
to the illness.

For all affiliated treatments, a medical examination is included plus medical
check-ups during treatment. To take advantage of a cycle of care through the NHS it
is sufficient to ask your doctor for the issuing of the recipe and come to Riminiterme,
where the payment of the ticket is subordinated by current regulations. For the mud
therapy cycle a recent electrocardiogram is mandatory (dated not earlier than 3

months).
Health Department Director: Dott. Franco M. Lamacchia

Riminiterme reserves the right to change prices, dates and contents of this price list.

Conventions

CONVENTIONS WITH THE ITALIAN NHS

- Inhalation treatment cycle 24 treatments (two cycles of 12) between Inhalation,
Aerosol, Humage, Nebulization.

Diagnosis: pharyngitis, rhinitis, sinusitis, etc.

- Integrated treatment cycle of Pulmonary Ventilation 12 Pulmonary Ventilations
medicated or not - 12 Aerosols - 6 Inhalations or Nebulizations.
Diagnosis: Chronic bronchitis, asthmatic bronchitis, etc.

- Cycle of treatments for Otolaryngological Rhinogenic Deafness and Audiometric
Examination of Impedance before start of treatment - 12 Inhalations - 12
Insufflations or Politzer according to Silimbani.

Diagnosis: hearing loss, otitis, rhinogenic deafness, etc.

- Cycle of mud-halneotherapy treatments to choose one of the combinations: 12
mud baths + 12 therapeutic baths or 12 mud baths + 12 cleansing showers or
12 Therapeutic Baths.

Diagnosis: arthritis, arthrosis, rheumatism, lower back pain, etc.

- Cycle of treatments for vascular disease 12 whirlpools + ECG + blood tests +

Artero-Venous Doppler for Lower Limbs.
Diagnosis: venous insufficiency, phlebitis, etc.
- Vaginal Irrigation Cycle 12 Vaginal Irrigations.

Diagnosis: leukorrhea, vaginitis, etc.

INPS CONVENTIONS AND THERMAL TREATMENTS

- Cycle of treatments for Bronchoasmatic forms: 36 treatments (three cycles of
12) Inhalation, Aerosol, Nebulization 12 accessory and complementary treatments.

- Cycle of treatments for Rheumato-arthropathic forms (1): 12 Therapeutic Baths
+ 18 accessory and complementary treatments.

- Cycle of treatments for Rheumato-arthropathic forms (2): 12 Mud treatments
+ 12 Therapeutic baths - 18 accessory and complementary treatments.

- Cycle of treatments for Rheumato-arthropathic forms (3): 12 Mud treatments
+ 12 cleansing showers - 18 accessory and complementary treatments.

INAIL CONVENTIONS AND THERMAL TREATMENTS

- Rehabilitation cycle: the composition of the treatment cycle varies on a
case-by-case basis and provides for both sea water rehabilitation and gym

_ based physiotherapy.
Cycle for Rehabilitation of the Respiratory function: the composition of the cycle
varies according to the case and includes lung ventilations, inhalation and
rehabilitation treatments.

ROMAGNA TERMEPASS, SIMPLE AND COST-EFFECTIVE

A ticket reserved for RiminiTerme guests.

Romagna TermePass is sold exclusively by the establishment in agreement with
Start Romagna for customers who carry out treatments.

These special personal travel tickets have a validity of 15 days and are sold at the
cost of € 19.00.

The period of validity is indicated on the ticket.

Romagna TermePass allows you to move around the entire period on all Start
Romagna transport services, to reach our establishment and to move around the
area freely.

- Bus number 11 stop number 34
- Metromare Miramare / Airport stop

|TEF2ME
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THERMAL AQUAGYM REHABILITATION WELLNESS BEACH HEALTH
CENTER AND FITNESS AND PHISIOTHERAPY CENTER AND RELAXATION AND THERAPY

Riminiterme S.p.A. - Stabilimento Talassoterapico
Viale Principe di Piemonte, 56 | 47924 Miramare di Rimini (Rn) tel. 0541.424011 | fax 0541.424090
www.riminiterme.com | info@riminiterme.com
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