

PRICE LIST 2023















Outpatient Clinic



DIAGNOSTICS AND SPECIALIST CLINIC

Medical check up	€ 30,00
Specialist Medical Visit *	Variable
Basal electrocardiogram	€ 30,00
Dynamic Electrocardiogram (Holter)	€ 80,00
Echocardiogram	€ 90,00
Dynamic Evaluation Press. Arterial (Holter Pressorium)	€ 60,00
Cardiac Stress Test	€ 90,00
Echocolordoppler of the Supra-Aortic Trunks	€ 100,00
Vascular Echocolordoppler + Visit	€ 150,00
Ultrasound	Variable
Audiometric / Impedance exam	€ 50,00
Earwax removal	€ 50,00
Visit and Acupuncture	€ 100,00
Acupuncture	€ 50,00
Psychology Service	Variable
Podiatry Service	Variable
Corns, Warts, Ingrown Toenails, Foot Care, Step Exam	
Personalized diet	from € 90,00

^{*} Cardiology, Physiatry, Phlebology, Otolaryngology and Dermatology

Therapeutic Area







PHYSIOTHERAPY	1 Session	6 Sessions	12 Sessions
Massage 15'	€ 21,00	€ 119,70	€ 226,80
Massage 30'	€ 35,00	€ 199,50	€ 378,00
Functional re-education 20'	€ 24,00	€ 136,80	€ 259,20
Functional re-education 30'	€ 35,00	€ 199,50	€ 378,00
Neuromotor re-education 45'	€ 44,00	€ 250,80	€ 475,20
Respiratory re-education 45'	€ 42,00	€ 239,40	€ 453,60
Postural Re-education "Mezieres" 60'	€ 56,00	€ 319,20	€ 604,80
Postural Gymnastics Course	€ 17,00	€ 96,90	€ 183,60
Ultrasound	€ 17,00	€ 96,90	€ 183,60
Tractions or Jonophoresis	€ 17,00	€ 96,90	€ 183,60
Electrostimulation or Tens	€ 17,00	€ 96,90	€ 183,60
Water Immersion Ultrasound	€ 17,00	€ 96,90	€ 183,60
Co ² Laser	€ 19,00	€ 108,30	€ 205,20
High Power Laser / Nd-Yag	€ 27,00	€ 153,90	€ 291,60
Total-Body Magnetotherapy	€ 22,00	€ 125,40	€ 237,60
District Magnetotherapy	€ 17,00	€ 96,90	€ 183,60
Tecar Therapy	€ 43,00	€ 245,10	€ 464,40
Limfa Therapy			from € 27,00
Infiltration / Mesotherapy from			from € 42,00
Infiltration with Hyaluronic Acid			from € 78,00
Osteopathic treatment			€ 63,00

ACTIVITY

Gym	Variable
Gymnastics in sea water	Variable
A.F.A. Class (Parkinson)	Variable

Regulations and other formulas to be requested at the Reception

REHABILITATION IN SEA WATER

	1 Session	6 Sessions	12 Sessions
Individual Hydrokinesitherapy	€ 47,00	€ 267,90	€ 507,60
Collective Hydrokinesitherapy	€ 22,00	€ 125,40	€ 237,60
Low-impact Gymnastics Class			Variable

Thermal Area



INHALATION TREATMENTS	1 treatment	6 treatments	12 treatments
Aerosol, Inhalation or Nebulization	€ 11,00	€ 62,70	€ 118,80
Sonic or Medicated Aerosol	€ 14,00	€ 79,80	€ 151,20
Hyaluronic Aerosol	€ 15,00	€ 85,50	€ 162,00
Humage or Nasal Irrigation	€ 14,00	€ 79,80	€ 151,20
Pulmonary Ventilation	€ 17,00	€ 96,90	€ 183,60
Transtubar Insufflation	€ 20,00	€ 114,00	€ 216,00
Politzer	€ 17,00	€ 96,90	€ 183,60
SWIMMING POOLS WITH SEA V	VATER		
	1 entrance	10 entrances	20 entrances
Entrance to the pools	€ 14,00	€ 126,00	€ 238,00
MUD, BALNEOTHERAPY AND	VASCULAR T	REATMENTS	
	1 treatment	6 treatments	12 treatments
Thermal Bath	€ 17,00	€ 96,90	€ 183,60
Thermal phytobath	€ 26,00	€ 148,20	€ 280,80
Hydromassage	€ 28,00	€ 159,60	€ 302,40
Mud for joints	€ 17,00	€ 96,90	€ 183,60
Thermal mud	€ 26,00	€ 148,20	€ 280,80
Cataplasm for joints	€ 18,00	€ 102,60	€ 194,40
Partial cataplasm	€ 26,00	€ 148,20	€ 280,80
Total cataplasm	€ 31,00	€ 176,70	€ 334,80
Vascular circuit	€ 14,00	€ 79,80	€ 151,20
Vaginal Irrigation	€ 17,00	€ 96,90	€ 183,60
Thermal Bath Integrations:			
Blowers	€ 9,00	€ 51,30	€ 97,20
Hydromassage	€ 15,00	€ 85,50	€ 162,00
Phytobath	€ 12,00	€ 68,40	€ 129,60

Thermal Wellness F





MASSAGES AND FACIAL TREATMENTS

Face Mask 20'	€ 18,00
Face Scrub 20'	€ 26,00
Facial Manual Lymphatic Drainage 20'	€ 26,00
Vital Tonic Face treatment 30'	€ 27,00
Personalized Ayurvedic Face treatment 60'	€ 61,00
Acerola treatment 60'	€ 65,00
Kobido 60'	€ 65,00
Face Cleansing treatment 70'	€ 56,00

MASSAGES AND BODY TREATMENTS

Bio-relaxing massage 30'	€	37,00
Lymphatic Drainage 30'	€	37,00
Hot Coconut massage 30'	€	40,00
Vitalis Redux Legs / Abdomen massage 40'	€	47,00
Foot Reflexology 50'	€	60,00
Resonanz back massage 50'	€	69,00
Bio-relaxing massage 50'	€	60,00
Lymphatic Drainage 50'	€	60,00
Vital Stone massage 50'	€	66,00
Shiatsu 50'	€	60,00
Ayurvedic massage with hot oils 50'	€	62,00
Chocolate massage 50'	€	63,00
Bamboo massage 50'	€	62,00
Oil Malish Neck / Head massage 40'	€	47,00
Firming Thala Treatment or Thala Limo 60'	€	67,00
Total Thalasso Reducing treatment 70'	€	84,00
Partial actualism 201	_	00.00
Partial cataplasm 20'		26,00
Pressotherapy 25'		32,00
Total cataplasm 30'	€	31,00
Aesthetic Slimming Mud / VelvetyVMud 30'	€	35,00
Body Scrub 40'	€	42,00
Vascular Bandage (shaping / draining) 45'	€	36,00
Face and Body Scrub 50'	€	54,00

Area

MEDICAL TREATMENTS

Medical Consultation for Diet or Aesthet	ics € 50,00
Face / Breast Biorevitalization	€ 55,00
Biorevitalization with Hyaluronic Acid	Variable
Botulinum Toxin	Variable
Face / Body Hyaluronic	Variable
Face Peeling	€ 90,00
Face Needling	Variable
Face / Body Medical Fractional Radiofrequency Viso/Corpo	Variable
Face / Body Plasmage	Variable
Face / Body Carboxytherapy	from € 90,00
Body Needling	Variable
Body Peeling	€ 100,00
Mesotherapy (Vascular / Lipolytic)	€ 55,00
Diode Laser	Variable
Oxygen-Ozone Therapy treatments (Auto-Emo Infusion,	
Insufflations, Infiltrations)	Variable

OTHER TREATMENTS

Waxing Variable	Variable
Manicure	€ 23,00
Pedicure	€ 38,00
Eyelash and Eyebrow coloring	€ 19,00
Tanning Shower	€ 12,00
Beauty whirlpool	€ 32,00
Salt treatment	€ 27,00
Salt room	€ 14,00

Thermal Wellness Area



WELLNESS OPEN DAY

from € 26.00

Sauna - turkish bath - salt room - entrance to whirlpools with sea water - relax area

SALT CRYSTALS PACKAGE

€ 43.00

1 medical check-up - 1 wellness open day 1 salt treatment

REDUCING LEGS AND ABDOMEN PACKAGE

€ 47,00

1 medical check-up - 1 wellness open day 1 massage with vitalalgae mud and cupping 40'

RELAXING DAY PACKAGE

€ 52,00

1 medical check-up - 1 wellness open day 1 bio-relaxing massage 30'

ADRIATIC PACKAGE

€ 65,00

1 medical check-up

1 entrance to the sea water pool

1 body scrub with coarse salt and exfoliating oil

1 draining massage 20'

BIRCH PACKAGE

€ 81.00

1 medical check-up - 1 wellness open day 1 face and neck scrub with granular jojoba and a toning massage 1 firming body massage with birch bundles 30'

AYURVEDIC PACKAGE

€ 87.00

1 medical check-up - 1 wellness open day

1 Ayurvedic massage 50'

1 personalized face mask

1 Ayurvedic herbal tea

ZEN PACKAGE

€ 98.00

1 medical check-up - 1 beauty hydromassage

1 foot reflexology 30'

1 shiatsu 30'

1 Ayurvedic herbal tea

BAMBOO PACKAGE - 3 DAYS

1 medical check-up

1 wellness open day

1 personalized face treatment 60'

1 Bamboo massage 50'

3 vascular paths

RIMINITERME PACKAGE - 3 DAYS € 176.00

1 medical check-up

1 wellness open day

1 body scrub with green cataplasm

and filtered sand

1 lymphatic drainage 50'

1 cold leg wrap

1 total cataplasm

1 hydrobeauty

SLIMMING PACKAGE - 5 DAYS

€ 218,00

€ 150.00

1 medical check-up

5 entrances to the sea water pool

1 face and body scrub 50'

1 slimming mud 30'

3 bio-relaxing massages

or lymphatic drainages 30'

Informations

THE WATERS OF RIMINITERME

Sea water

Miramare water, which belongs to Riminiterme (salsobromo-iodine-bicarbonate, alkaline-earthy) whose source is located a few hundreds of meters from the establishment.

Bottled Sulphurous water

SPA WELLNESS CENTER

The use of slippers, bathing cap, towel or bathrobe and swimsuit is mandatory. Only children over 14 can access the wellness center. Reservations are required at +39 0541 424011.

POOLS - CHILDREN

The cost for entry to the swimming pools for children is $\leq 8,00$.

Children between the ages of 3 to 13 must be accompanied, maximum 3 children for each adult.

Ask for information related to health emergency regulations.

GENERAL INFORMATIONS

The treatments are personal and cannot be transferred to third parties. There are no refunds for treatments that have not been carried out. The management reserves the right to change prices during the course of the thermal season, changes to rates or services that may be necessary. The issuing of certificates must be requested on the first day of treatment by the person in question. The thermal season starts on the 20th of February and ends on the 4th of December. The establishment is normally closed on Sundays. For information on working hours during holidays please call +39 0541 424011.

RESERVATIONS

By booking the treatments in advance (we recommend 30 days before) you will get an optimal organization of the service, guaranteeing you better performance. You can do this by calling +39 0541 373650 (from April 26th to September 15th from tuesday to friday from 9am to 2pm).

REGULATIONS ON HEALTHCARE TICKETS

Ticket: € 55.00. Total exempt: 100% civil invalids; blind; work invalids; war invalids; invalids of service 1st category. Partial exempt (recipe fee € 3.10): children up to € years old and adults who are over 65 years of age with a family income up to 36,151.98; pensioners at least over 60 and unemployed with a family income that the for each dependent child; the disabled for diseases limited to the services inherent to the illness.

For all affiliated treatments, a medical examination is included plus medical check-ups during treatment. To take advantage of a cycle of care through the NHS it is sufficient to ask your doctor for the issuing of the recipe and come to Riminiterme, where the payment of the ticket is subordinated by current regulations. For the mud therapy cycle a recent electrocardiogram is mandatory (dated not earlier than 3 months).

Health Department Director: Dott. Franco M. Lamacchia

Riminiterme reserves the right to change prices, dates and contents of this price list.

Conventions

CONVENTIONS WITH THE ITALIAN NHS

- Inhalation treatment cycle 24 treatments (two cycles of 12) between Inhalation, Aerosol, Humage, Nebulization.
- Diagnosis: pharyngitis, rhinitis, sinusitis, etc.
- Integrated treatment cycle of Pulmonary Ventilation 12 Pulmonary Ventilations medicated or not - 12 Aerosols - 6 Inhalations or Nebulizations.
- Diagnosis: Chronic bronchitis, asthmatic bronchitis, etc.
- Cycle of treatments for Otolaryngological Rhinogenic Deafness and Audiometric Examination of Impedance before start of treatment - 12 Inhalations - 12 Insufflations or Politzer according to Silimbani.
- Diagnosis: hearing loss, otitis, rhinogenic deafness, etc.
- Cycle of mud-balneotherapy treatments to choose one of the combinations: 12 mud baths + 12 therapeutic baths or 12 mud baths + 12 cleansing showers or 12 Therapeutic Baths.
- Diagnosis: arthritis, arthrosis, rheumatism, lower back pain, etc.
- Cycle of treatments for vascular disease 12 whirlpools + ECG + blood tests + Artero-Venous Doppler for Lower Limbs.
- Diagnosis: venous insufficiency, phlebitis, etc.
- Vaginal Irrigation Cycle 12 Vaginal Irrigations.
 Diagnosis: leukorrhea, vaginitis, etc.

INPS CONVENTIONS AND THERMAL TREATMENTS

- **Cycle of treatments for Bronchoasmatic forms:** 36 treatments (three cycles of 12) Inhalation, Aerosol, Nebulization 12 accessory and complementary treatments.
- Cycle of treatments for Rheumato-arthropathic forms (1): 12 Therapeutic Baths
 + 18 accessory and complementary treatments.
- Cycle of treatments for Rheumato-arthropathic forms (2): 12 Mud treatments
 + 12 Therapeutic baths 18 accessory and complementary treatments.
- Cycle of treatments for Rheumato-arthropathic forms (3): 12 Mud treatments
 + 12 cleansing showers 18 accessory and complementary treatments.

INAIL CONVENTIONS AND THERMAL TREATMENTS

- Rehabilitation cycle: the composition of the treatment cycle varies on a case-by-case basis and provides for both sea water rehabilitation and gym based physiotherapy.
- Cycle for Rehabilitation of the Respiratory function: the composition of the cycle varies according to the case and includes lung ventilations, inhalation and rehabilitation treatments.

ROMAGNA TERMEPASS, SIMPLE AND COST-EFFECTIVE

A ticket reserved for RiminiTerme guests.

Romagna TermePass is sold exclusively by the establishment in agreement with Start Romagna for customers who carry out treatments.

These special personal travel tickets have a validity of 15 days and are sold at the cost of \in 19.00.

The period of validity is indicated on the ticket.

Romagna TermePass allows you to move around the entire period on all Start Romagna transport services, to reach our establishment and to move around the area freely.

- · Bus number 11 stop number 34
- · Metromare Miramare / Airport stop







www.riminiterme.com















Riminiterme S.p.A. - Stabilimento Talassoterapico

Viale Principe di Piemonte, 56 | 47924 Miramare di Rimini (Rn) tel. 0541.424011 | fax 0541.424090 www.riminiterme.com | info@riminiterme.com















